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1. Path to citizenship for illegal immigrant soldiers

Do you favor or oppose allowing illegal immigrants to enlist in the US military?

You

Gender Age Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Favor 37% 41% 34% 45% 38% 31% 39% 51% 33% 27%
Oppose 42% 45% 39% 34% 39% 52% 37% 27% 47% 54%
Not sure 21% 14% 27% 21% 23% 17% 24% 22% 20% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (484) (516) (198) (273) (377) (152) (346) (407) (247)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Favor 37% 34% 37% 57% 35% 43% 43% 36% 38% 34% 42%
Oppose 42% 46% 35% 27% 42% 41% 43% 43% 40% 46% 37%
Not sure 21% 20% 28% 15% 23% 15% 14% 21% 22% 20% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (755) (113) (132) (403) (294) (162) (162) (192) (393) (253)
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2. Path to citizenship for illegal immigrant soldiers
Would you favor or oppose providing a way for illegal immigrants who serve in the US military to gain legal citizenship?

You

Gender Age Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Favor 56% 60% 53% 62% 48% 56% 61% 67% 55% 43%
Oppose 27% 28% 27% 19% 33% 32% 21% 20% 26% 40%
Not sure 17% 12% 21% 19% 19% 13% 17% 14% 18% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (484) (515) (198) (273) (3877) (151) (346) (406) (247)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Favor 56% 53% 57% 71% 51% 65% 62% 52% 55% 56% 59%
Oppose 27% 30% 22% 18% 29% 26% 24% 29% 29% 27% 25%
Not sure 17% 17% 21% 11% 20% 9% 14% 19% 16% 17% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (754) (113) (132) (403) (294) (162) (162) (192) (393) (252)
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3. Path to citizenship for illegal immigrants

Do you favor or oppose providing a way for illegal immigrants currently in the country to gain legal citizenship if they pass background checks, pay fines, and have

You

jobs?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Favor 48% 49% 46% 57% 43% 48% 42% 62% 45% 32%
Oppose 36% 38% 33% 27% 37% 40% 36% 21% 36% 55%
Not sure 17% 12% 21% 16% 20% 12% 23% 17% 19% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (484) (516) (198) (273) (377) (152) (346) (407) (247)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Favor 48% 44% 58% 56% 44% 52% 53% 50% 48% 46% 49%
Oppose 36% 39% 25% 25% 35% 34% 38% 31% 37% 36% 37%
Not sure 17% 16% 17% 19% 20% 15% 8% 19% 15% 18% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (755) (113) (132) (403) (294) (162) (162) (192) (393) (253)




